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<220>
<221>
<222>
<223>

misc

<400> 968

gctgtattcec
ttcagceccectt
tactgttttt
cttatcttcc
tttaccacct
tcttgtcectt
tttctaattt
tttgctceccecce
ttaaaaatgt
atataagagc
tataggtatg
ggaacgagaa
tgcttgectg
tgaggactgt
gataagtttg
gtgccttgaa
gcttttcacce
aaatatataa
aaataatttg
gccagtctgt
gcatcgcaaa
gaatgttaca
gccaaaaata
catcagtttg
tctatctcta
gttttccaga
taagctttpt

<210> 969
<211> 1931
<212> DNA
<213> Homo

<400> 969
ttttetettt
catactgggt
atgcaggctg
tgcagecctga
tgtaaaagta
gcttcagtaa
ggaattaact
ctaatggttc
attattttgt
ctcecctttgg
atgtccatgg

feature

(1589)
n equals a,t,g,

cccttccagt
caggatttcc
tttttacttce
ctacccttct
ctgaccttct
cagtttaatt
atcttttcaa
atctactcag
gtcagattaa
ttatttgcaa
ttgtagatac
tgcctacacg
ctcagcaagt
accatggaaa
agggaaaata
aaaatgtgtt
cttaaagttt
agaagaaaaa
gttttttatc
tgcgactgac
ctttgtttcet
ggttaataaa
aaaactccct
tttaataaaa
gattcaagct
aaaaaagtca
tttttetttg

sapiens

tttttttrgt
tttgtaccac
gttgtctggt
aactggctcc
aatcgataat
cattgtcatt
actgtttttt
ttaggcaagg
agacaagcta
ggtctagagt
ctgtgaacac

or ¢

tttttcttcc
ctgctacttg
cctttttctt
tattatcttt
tgtatttcct
atttcaaaca
cctctaataa
atctatcaac
aacttgttta
ggtggttaat
attaagctat
cagccacagg
tgaaactgaa
actaaattta
atcagtaggc
ggctatgtga
gaggaggatc
tatttttaca
aagaacaaca
tcaaaaagtt
gacccatttt
gttaatacct
gcctctgaaa
gaaaaaattt
gagtgttgaa
gtgtcattge
naagggagnc

attcttgcca
atcactaaag
tagtcaatgg
ttaaaaggaa
tgttttgaga
ttgtgacctt
tgtggggcag
ttagtgagaa
ctttttecttce
gaaagctaat
tgcacactgce

633

ccttttctta
ggttcttgtce
aatcttcatc
cttgtttgtc
ttcgectecct
catcacacat
atttracaca
ttctctgatg
gaaacagcca
acatgtataa
tctgttctct
aatccagttt
ggagtggctc
aaaaamcagt
aagaggaaca
aggaatattt
ttgatatgtt
ttaaaccttt
cttatcgtta
aaatgttgce
gacagttttt
ttaaaaactt
agtcagatta
ggtggtataa
atacactgct
tccagatgac
tc

gtacagtata
gcccaaatca
ctgatttgct
agccgggtca
gacggtacat
ttgttgtcac
aaagcaaaac
gaaacacaaa
tgtcccettta
ttgtgggtag
acatccatct

tttctttett
ttgaaacttc
tctttcctca
catgtaattt
ccctattact
aaggcctgtc
garaatattt
gttatttgaa
gctagctgga
atactacaga
gcttcatctce
ccatggaaac
cacataaaag
tataacagtg
tttttcectgt
caactaaaat
ttaacattat
tctaaaaatt
tgtattgtgt
actgctgaag
atatactcct
ggtgaaattc
ctgacttctt
catgtttgat
gaaagcaaag
aaggttaatg

tggtttttct
ttgaagatac
tcaactgtct
gtcatcttga
gttttaaagg
acctgtaccc
ctggtgttgt
cccagatgca
acaaatttgc
atgagattgc
ccagtgctca
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gctctectet
cttacacttt
attttctttce
cttctcectg
ccttectttt
attcccttga
ccccattcac
agtttagtac
gatgaaaaat
gttgactgta
ttagattggt
caaaagcagt
aaaaataact
tttaatttag
agtagctaga
ggaatggtat
catggcaggg
gtaaatagaa
tagttatatt
atgattatga
ttaaaatgat
cattacagaa
gtttggcaac
gacagatgcc
agataggtat
tggtaaagca

accccaatta
aaaaccgtac
agtatgtatg
aaaaatgaca
ttggccttaa
taacctgaca
gacttttatc
tgcattgtgc
agcaattacc
agaagaatgg
cactgtgcag

60
120
180
240
300
360
420
480
540
600
660
720
780
840
900
960
1020
1080
1140
1200
1260
1320
1380
1440
1500
1560
1592

60

120
180
240
300
360
420
480
540
600
660
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ctaccactcc
caggaagagt
gaacgttttt
ggtaatggtg
gtattatagt
ttttgecettt
gcagttaatt
tgtttcataa
gatactgaaa
gtttggatgt
ctttaatcca
cctttgacat
gattgtataa
agaaatggct
aagaatatga
tgttgattaa
ccaccttgaa
ttgatggagt
aacctactat
tttagaaaaa
gaattctgtg
aaaaaaaaaa

<210>
<211>
<212>
<213>

970
743
DNA
Homo

<400> 970

tctaactgtg
aatctgttat
aactcagttt
cataatgaga
taggccgtga
tttacataaa
gccaaactac
tttcagaatg
ccccaaagct
gaaacccttt
cactgtgaat
aacattaact
taaacaaaaa

<210> 971
<211> 567
<212> DNA
<213> Homo

<220>
<221> misc
<222> (48)

ctggctgegt
ttgcatgagc
cagcacaaaa
atctagcaaa
atttaaataa
ttattattga
atttttgtga
gcagctatta
agctttgcaa
tttgagttga
agtctaggcce
ctattacagg
atgaagttaa
ctectgttte
gaaaggaacc
ctaaagtcct
cctcttttca
ggctgtggga
atattgcatc
tgttaatggc
gtttgaaaaa
a

sapiens

gagtggatta
catttttcct
taaaaacttt
gttgaaaggg
gggtgtgagg
ttttgttaca
ctgttgtact
agggacttcc
ttcacagaat
tcecttcaggg
tcactttttt
gcaatgatgt
aaaaaaaaaa

sapiens

feature

gccatgctgt
atcacctcgce
ggataacttc
caaaattggt
tcctggttaa
ggctggettt
ttattatgca
aaataactga
ctaaaaagca
ttttttatgg
ttttaaaggg
tttataggac
ctttgtcaga
tttcattacc
ctgttgtttt
ggacaccttc
gagccgagtg
gaattaaagg
cctgctggtt
ttacaattct
aaataaatat

aggagatttg
atgtttccyt
aaaatagtta
gatggatagc
aagaaggctyg
tatttttgect
tttgaatttt
atcagactct
attttctcat
aaccaagcaa
attgcatgtt
tcttcctgga
aaa

634

cgggttgcag
aatattctgt
cgagtggtgg
ttctgcagtt
tctcttttta
attttcttct
agaagcattg
gcattgtttt
aaacaaccta
tgectetttt
tccttaaaat
ctttttggtt
agttaaaatg
ccactgaagt
ccaagggaaa
cttcetcecac
gcatgaatat
aaatgctaat
ggaaattatc
gagaacttta
tttgtattga

caaasgacaa
ctttgttcag
cecttgecettt
tgctcecccat
tcttttgtac
aatggctttg
ctgattgaat
aatgataata
aataaaatcc
ctctatttta
cagatgtccc
attcatgaaa

atttgcacac
actgaccaaa
tctgtacgca
agaagtgagc
agccgagtaa
acttttttte
ccecttgagtt
atgaacatac
cattagtgca
agcttggaat
taaagttcag
gtgattactg
gaggtcatag
tcaccccagt
tcattcctct
tggccaagac
gtgtactgtt
ttgagcttca
ttcatctctg
ttgtgtggct
ttcaaaaaaa

agggakgaat
aagcccagat
taggatgttc
gccctteccca
ataaggacaa
tatgtaacaa
tacagactgc
gtagcacaaa
aagtgaacag
gtactgacat
tctttgtttt
atataattaa
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ataaattcct
caagggattt
tactagcaaa
aggagcactt
cccctccaga
ccgttttata
aaactgttat
actaatctga
tctagccatt
attacgttta
aatgtgaatc
ttttcaatac
gagttcctgg
ttectggecac
ctgtccccac
ccaccttgac
tctgettetg
ttcatagggg
gactgcattg
ctggggttaa
aaaaaaaaaa

tccttacttt
gcatttttat
ttatcccacc
ctttttggaa
aattgtttgt
gaagcgagtt
gaacaacggc
ttgaaaactt
ataattagaa
gcattatttt
ttttttttgt
aacacatttt

720

780

840

900

960

1020
1080
1140
1200
1260
1320
1380
1440
1500
1560
1620
1680
1740
1800
1860
1920
1931

60

120
180
240
300
360
420
480
540
600
660
720
743
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